Industrial
Automation
C
or
ds
et
s
Housing Style Part Number Cable Features Pinout

Coupling Nut Material
R S M R K M 30 - 4M /S..
minifast ® Extension Cordset Part Number Key
Note:
Part Number Keys are to assist in IDENTIFICATION ONLY. Consult Factory for catalog items not identified.
R S M R K M 30 - 4M /S..
Example:
R K M 4.4T - 2 - R S C 40
Example:
Note:  Hybrid connector extensions also available.  Consult factory.
E7 TURCK Inc.   3000 Campus Drive   Minneapolis, MN 55441
Industrial
Automation
m
in
ifa
st
Other Extension Examples:
minifast ® Extension Cordset Part Number Key
W S M W K M 30 - 4M /S..
R S M W K M 30 - 4M /S..
W S M R K M 30 - 4M /S..
TURCK Inc. 3000 Campus Drive  Minneapolis, MN 55441